
Important Days & Events List for 2018-19

30 Mon
Inter House Arabic Writing Competition for 
Classes III and onwards

15 Wed
Independence Day Celebration- Inter House Debate 
Competition for Senior Classes

05

06

09

13

31

Fri

Sat

Tue

Sat

Wed

Open House - Park Circus & Central Avenue Units

Open House - Park Circus & Metiabruz Units

Open House - Main Campus & Bypass Units

Open House - Bypass Unit

Inter House Scripture Reading (Nazrah) Competition for Classes III -VIII

10

14

Sat

Wed

Inter House Creative Writing Competition for Classes I and onwards

Children’s Day Celebration

22 Sat School Event 

31 Thu Rhymes Recitation Contest for Classes KG & Transition

15

16

18

19

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Final Report Card - (Park Circus & Central Ave Unit)

Final Report Card - (Park Circus & Metiabruz Unit)

Final Report Card - (Bypass Unit & Main Campus)

Final Report Card - (Bypass Unit)

Date Day Days & Events

Mon23
Inter House Drawing & Colouring Competition for 
Class I and onwards

20 Wed Eid Celebration Day

06 Fri Colouring Contest for Classes KG & Transition

April 2018

June 2018

July 2018

August 2018

October 2018

November 2018

December 2018

January 2019

March 2019
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